

Court No. - 76

Case :- APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 22626 of 2021

Applicant :- Shivnaresh Gautam

Opposite Party :- State of U.P. and Another

Counsel for Applicant :- Ravi Kant,Vatsala

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.,Himanshu Pandey,Rajesh
Kumar Singh,Suved Kumar Sharma

Hon'ble Vinod Diwakar,J.

At the request of learned counsel for the applicant, list on
10.04.2025 in the additional cause list.

Order Date :- 24.3.2025

Prajapati

Justice Vinod Diwakar